
LMPSA Board of Directors Contact Information 2019-2020 

 

Anita Abbott- Secretary    Term Ending June 30, 2020 
4574 S. Bay Valley Drive 
Suttons Bay, MI    49682 
(231) 866-4222 

nitaabott@yahoo.com    
 
 
 
Sarah Bordeaux- Vice President   Term Ending June 30, 2021 
8235 E. O’Brien Road 
Lake Leelanau, MI   49653 
(231) 360-0357 
bordeauxs@leelanaumontessori.org  
 
 
 
Sarah Lutke- Treasurer    Term Ending June 30, 2022 
424 N. School Hill Ct. 
Suttons Bay, MI    49682 
(231) 218-2979 
sarah@hoplotbrewing.com 
 
 
Colleen Macdonald – President   Term Ending June 30, 2020 
Richter Road 
Suttons Bay, MI    49682 
(231) 929-2168 (231) 620-1286 cell 
macdonaldc@leelanaumontessori.org   
 
 
Tom McConnell- Trustee   Term Ending June 30, 2020 
66 Highland Drive 
Lake Leelanau, MI    49653 
(231) 256-9606 (231) 620-2284 cell 
tom@mcconnellassociates.com  
 
 
Emily Miezio- Trustee    Term Ending June 30, 2021 
10351 E. Solemn Road 
Suttons Bay, MI    49682 
(231) 668-2755 
 emily.miezio@gmail.com  
 
Paris Morse- Trustee    Term Ending June 30, 2021 
11011 E. Garthe Road 
Northport, MI    49670 
(616) 304-2850 
morsep@leelanaumontessori.org   
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